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General information about company
Scrip code 532467
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INES50F01023
Name of the company HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar CsANO Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl_lf?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 ] No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos.
.. | paid- | shares no. of shares
Category O IH NTYE O ity ?ld up underlying T (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders |up equity . ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository per SCRR. Total as a
(I (IIT) shares h . =(IV)+ 19 : A o of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) 57) (VIID) As 0
held | (VI) a % of Class eg: | Class | .\ (A+B+C)
™) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 5000 5000 0.02 5000 5000 0.02
Group
(B) Public 5640 25370000 25370000 |99.98 25370000 25370000 | 99.98
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 5641 25375000 25375000 | 100 25375000 25375000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of ledged or
Locked 1o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | ZOCKeA I | o ise
h: XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered .
Category of ] g g s equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XII1) :
shareholder . . . held in
@) (I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% f:rnrr (2?12{/1)26
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= |y, g{l ;221 No. | of total
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) held (a) Shares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0.02 5000
Group
ublic .
B Publi 99.98 25288462
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 25293462
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sitrnsraihins Number of Vqt}ng Rights held in each
of class of securities (IX)
No. Of as a % of total
No. of Partly Total nos.
Category & Nos. Of fully paid aid- shares shares no. of shares . _ Total
Name of the : Y pe P underlying (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : held (VII) asa %
Shareholders .. | Depository | _ per SCRR,
(IID) shares equity . =(IV)+ of
1) Receipts 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares V)+ (VD) o . Total
(VI) As a % of Class eg: | Class .
held X 25y Total Voting
) (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d 2 O 5 5000 5000 0.02 5000 5000 0.02
(specify)
(SBb'TOtal @A) 1 5000 5000 0.02 5000 5000 0.02
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 5000 5000 0.02 5000 5000 0.02
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(i) holding 5313 7779657 7779657 | 30.66 7779657 7779657 |30.66
nominal : :
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 45 10551458 10551458 | 41.58 10551458 10551458 | 41.58
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other | o 7038885 7038885 | 27.74 7038885 7038885 |27.74
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 5640 25370000 25370000 | 99.98 25370000 25370000 | 99.98
Total Public
Shareholding
5640 25370000 25370000 |99.98 25370000 25370000 | 99.98
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Pl 5641 25375000 25375000 | 100 25375000 25375000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5641 25375000 25375000 | 100 25375000 25375000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as | Nuymber of | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full |  ockedin | pledged or otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlylr}g conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible ity sh
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a cquity shares
Sr. o : . " Asa% held in
utstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of f total dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. ghtota No. | As a % of total foerma(g(lil ) e
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= () h ladres (a) | Shares held (b)
(@) (VID+(X) As a % ]f
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 0.02 5000
Sub-Total (A) 0.02 5000
)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter R ALY
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i !
(a(i)) 30.66 7711107
a(ii .
(a(ii)) 41.58 10551458
©) 27.74 7025897
f;b'T°‘al ® 99.98 25288462
Total Public
Shareholding
99.98 25288462
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 25293462
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 25293462

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Eaugu Udyog Limited holding 20,95,000 Equity shares of the company has been reclassified from
Promoter shareholder to Public shareholder as per the approval of BSE received on March 17, 2020.
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
g}?;l:hg(i:s 0 Optilum Business Enterprises Pvt Ltd
PAN (II) AAACO9054D Total
No. of the 1 1
Shareholders (I)
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5000 5000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 5000 5000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 5000 5000

Class eg:y
Total 5000 5000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.02 0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

0.02 0.02

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

file:///C:/Users/TS/Desktop/Feb 2022/shareholdingpattern/Shareholding pattern 30062020.html 8/16



2/22/23, 11:54 AM Shareholding pattern 30062020.html

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000 5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
.. N Indrajit
Name of the Abhijeet : Gayatridevi V Pranay .| Sarang Arun
Shareholders (1) Paikrao Al P el Dadhich gﬁis:(;?m Gandhi [ ormee (Gerel Landge
PAN (II) COAPP3696H | AYGPS4538R | AORPDS5148R | ASLPS9159D ALSPP1035F | ADRPG7585Q | AIIPL6635Q
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 847629 973049 935064 491100 293972 259510 429927
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 847629 973049 935064 491100 293972 259510 429927
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.34 3.83 3.68 1.94 1.16 1.02 1.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 847629 973049 935064 491100 293972 259510 429927

Class eg:y
Total 847629 973049 935064 491100 293972 259510 429927

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.34 3.83 3.68 1.94 1.16 1.02 1.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.34 3.83 3.68 1.94 1.16 1.02 1.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

847629 973049 935064 491100 293972 259510 429927

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Saurabh V

Mahurkar

Sushma Deepak
Kanse

Umashankar V
Dadhich

Vinod Chhatrapati
Pundge

Vinodkumar
Dadhich

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ACBPM2486M

AJAPT5008]

APLPD9300G

DHEPP5261C

AACPD7015L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

292000

503831

860269

520920

513985

6921256

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

292000

503831

860269

520920

513985

6921256

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

3.39

2.05

2.03

27.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

292000

503831

860269

520920

513985

6921256

Class eg:y

Total

292000

503831

860269

520920

513985

6921256

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.99

3.39

2.05

2.03

27.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

3.39

2.05

2.03

27.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

292000

503831

860269

520920

513985

6921256

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

4

5

Category

Non-

HUF Resident

Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Eaugu Udyog Ltd

Mellora
Infrastructure
Private Limited

Raudramukhi
Commerce Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAACE9541M

AAICM2149R

AAFCR6446R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

148 45

84

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

489372 | 194551

3791

6351171

2095000

948268

889548

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

489372 | 194551

3791

6351171

2095000

948268

889548

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.93 0.77

0.01

25.03

8.26

3.74

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

489372 | 194551

3791

6351171

2095000

948268

889548

Class eg:y

Total

489372 | 194551

3791

6351171

2095000

948268

889548

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93 0.77

0.01

25.03

8.26

3.74

3.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.93 0.77

0.01

25.03

8.26

3.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

file:///C:/Users/TS/Desktop/Feb 2022/shareholdingpattern/Shareholding pattern 30062020.html

12/16



2/22/23, 11:54 AM

Shareholding pattern 30062020.html

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

489372

194551

2965

6339009

2095000

948268

889548

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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than 1 percentage

shareholding

shareholding

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vedini Vinimay Private Limited

Navigant Corporate Advisors
Limited

Bhuvneshwari Vyapaar Private
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAPCS1664N

AARCS4887P

AADCB4386N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

282

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400000

343528

316292

7038885

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

400000

343528

316292

7038885

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

1.25

27.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400000

343528

316292

7038885

Class eg:y

Total

400000

343528

316292

7038885

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.58

1.35

1.25

27.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.35

1.25

27.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400000

343528

316292

7025897
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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