General information about company								
Scrip code	532467							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE550F01023							
Name of the company	HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts shares held (VI = (IV)+	held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Votin	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	5000			5000	0.02	5000		5000	0.02
(B)	Public	5640	25370000			25370000	99.98	25370000		25370000	99.98
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5641	25375000			25375000	100	25375000		25375000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category of shareholder	stegory of lareholder I) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	(II)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.02					5000	
(B)	Public				99.98					25288462	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					25293462	

r	Гable II - St	atement sh	owing sha	areholo	ding patte	rn of the	Promoter ar	nd Promo	ter Gi	roup	
	Catagory &		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII)		No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promot	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	5000			5000	0.02	5000		5000	0.02
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	5000			5000	0.02	5000		5000	0.02
(2)	Foreign								<u> </u>		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	5000			5000	0.02	5000		5000	0.02
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ıs									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5313	7779657			7779657	30.66	7779657		7779657	30.66
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	45	10551458			10551458	41.58	10551458		10551458	41.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	282	7038885			7038885	27.74	7038885		7038885	27.74
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5640	25370000			25370000	99.98	25370000		25370000	99.98
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5640	25370000			25370000	99.98	25370000		25370000	99.98
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public shareho	lder			
Total ( A+B+C2)		5641	25375000			25375000	100	25375000		25375000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5641	25375000			25375000	100	25375000		25375000	100

14	ibie II - State	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ng shareholu	ing pattern of th		omoter	anu	1 Tollioter Gre	oup 
Sr.	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock	Locked in p		aber of Shares ged or otherwise mbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	Group						
(1)	Indian								
(d)				0.02					5000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0.02					5000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				0.02					5000
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				30.66					7711107
(a(ii))				41.58					10551458
(e)				27.74					7025897
Sub-Total (B) (3)				99.98					25288462
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				99.98					25288462
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pul	olic sł	nareholder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					25293462
Total (A+B+C				100					25293462
Disclosure of no	otes on sharehole	ding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Eaugu Udyog Limited holding 20,95,000 Equity shares of the company has been reclassified from Promoter shareholder to Public shareholder as per the approval of BSE received on March 17, 2020.

	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Optilum Business Enterprises Pvt Ltd			
PAN (II)	AAACO9054D	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	5000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000	5000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	5000	5000		
Class eg:y				
Total	5000	5000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.02		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5000	5000							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareh	olders holding	nominal share	capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abhijeet Paikrao	Ashish P Shah	Gayatridevi V Dadhich	Indrajit Yashwant Shinde	Pranay Gandhi	Roma Gandhi	Sarang Arun Landge
PAN (II)	СОАРРЗ696Н	AYGPS4538R	AORPD5148R	ASLPS9159D	ALSPP1035F	ADRPG7585Q	AIIPL6635Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	847629	973049	935064	491100	293972	259510	429927
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	847629	973049	935064	491100	293972	259510	429927
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.34	3.83	3.68	1.94	1.16	1.02	1.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	847629	973049	935064	491100	293972	259510	429927
Class eg:y							
Total	847629	973049	935064	491100	293972	259510	429927
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.34	3.83	3.68	1.94	1.16	1.02	1.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.34	3.83	3.68	1.94	1.16	1.02	1.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	847629	973049	935064	491100	293972	259510	429927
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	uals - ii. Individ	ual shareholder	rs holding nomin	al share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Saurabh V Mahurkar	Sushma Deepak Kanse	Umashankar V Dadhich	Vinod Chhatrapati Pundge	Vinodkumar Dadhich	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACBPM2486M	AJAPT5008J	APLPD9300G	DHEPP5261C	AACPD7015L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	292000	503831	860269	520920	513985	6921256
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	292000	503831	860269	520920	513985	6921256
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.99	3.39	2.05	2.03	27.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each of	class of securities (I	X)		•	
Class eg: X	292000	503831	860269	520920	513985	6921256
Class eg:y						
Total	292000	503831	860269	520920	513985	6921256
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	1.99	3.39	2.05	2.03	27.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.99	3.39	2.05	2.03	27.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	292000	503831	860269	520920	513985	6921256
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			A	Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Eaugu Udyog Ltd	Mellora Infrastructure Private Limited	Raudramukhi Commerce Private Limited
PAN (II)					AAACE9541M	AAICM2149R	AAFCR6446R
No. of the Shareholders (I)	148	45	5	84	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	489372	194551	3791	6351171	2095000	948268	889548
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	489372	194551	3791	6351171	2095000	948268	889548
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	0.77	0.01	25.03	8.26	3.74	3.51
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class o	f securities (	IX)			
Class eg: X	489372	194551	3791	6351171	2095000	948268	889548
Class eg:y							
Total	489372	194551	3791	6351171	2095000	948268	889548
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.93	0.77	0.01	25.03	8.26	3.74	3.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	0.77	0.01	25.03	8.26	3.74	3.51
Number of Locked	in shares (	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	489372	194551	2965	6339009	2095000	948268	889548	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No. 8 9 10									
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vedini Vinimay Private Limited	Navigant Corporate Advisors Limited	Bhuvneshwari Vyapaar Private Limited	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAPCS1664N	AARCS4887P	AADCB4386N	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	282					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400000	343528	316292	7038885					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	400000	343528	316292	7038885					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1.35	1.25	27.74					
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	400000	343528	316292	7038885					
Class eg:y									
Total	400000	343528	316292	7038885					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	1.35	1.25	27.74					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1.35	1.25	27.74					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	400000	343528	316292	7025897					

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence